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PRICELIST 2016 | 10-Link Master

Industrial 10-Link Gateways

IO-LINKMASTER MODELS PART NUMBER US MSRP

10-Link Master 4-EIP/Modbus 99570-8 $549
Four channel 10-Link Master to EtherNet/IP™/Modbus TCP, machine or panel mount, IP67 housing
10-Link Master 4-PNIO
Four channel 10-Link Master to PROFINET 10, machine or panel mount, IP67 housing SESTERS) S
10-Link Master DR-8-EIP/Modbus 99590-6 $599
Eight channel 10-Link Master to EtherNet/IP™/Modbus TCP, DIN rail, IP20 housing
10-Link Master DR-8-PNIO
Eight channel 10-Link Master to PROFINET 10, DIN rail, IP20 housing SRR ekl
10-Link Master 8-EIP/Modbus 99608-8 $599
Eight channel 10-Link Master to EtherNet/IP™/Modbus TCP, machine or panel mount, IP67 housing
[O-Link Master 8-PIIO . . 99605-7 $599
ight channel |0-Link Master to PROFINET |0, machine or panel mount, IP67 housing

M. ®
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PRICELIST 2016 | RocketLinx®

Unmanaged & Managed Industrial Ethernet Switches

ROCKETLINX INDUSTRIAL ETHERNET SWITCH MODELS PART NUMBER US MSRP

UNMANAGED SWITCH MODELS

RocketLinx ES8105

Unmanaged 5-Port industrial Ethernet switch e AL
RocketLinx ES8105-XT

Unmanaged 5-Port industrial Ethernet switch, extended temperature =22y ek
RocketLinx ES8105F-S-XT 32028-9 $419
Unmanaged 5-Port industrial Ethernet switch, extended temperature, Single-Mode Fiber

RocketLinx ES8105F-M-XT 32029-6 $339
Unmanaged 5-Port industrial Ethernet switch, extended temperature, Multi-Mode Fiber

RocketLinx ES8105F Single-Mode 320265 $319
Unmanaged 5-Port industrial Ethernet switch with Single-Mode fiber

RocketLinx ES8105F Multi-Mode

Unmanaged 5-Port industrial Ethernet switch with Multi-Mode fiber B2 (=
RocketLinx ES8105-GigE

Unmanaged 5-Port industrial Ethernet switch with full Gigabit Ethernet 320753 $339
RocketLinx ES8108

Unmanaged 8-Port industrial Ethernet switch A 2
RocketLinx ES8108-XT

Unmanaged 8-Port industrial Ethernet switch, extended temperature e R
RocketLinx ES8108F-S-XT 32058-6 $799
Unmanaged 8-Port industrial Ethernet switch, extended temperature, Single-Mode Fiber

RocketLinx ES8108F-M-XT 32059-3 $629
Unmanaged 8-Port industrial Ethernet switch, extended temperature, Multi-Mode Fiber

RocketLinx ES8108F Single-Mode

Unmanaged 8-Port industrial Ethernet switch with Single-Mode fiber A2 vz
RocketLinx ES8108F Multi-Mode

Unmanaged 8-Port industrial Ethernet switch with Multi-Mode fiber EPATEY) o)
RocketLinx ES8108-GigE

Unmanaged 8-Port industrial Ethernet switch with full Gigabit Ethernet SR AR

e |

EXTENDED
TEMPERATURE
RATINGS




ROCKETLINX INDUSTRIAL ETHERNET SWITCH MODELS PART NUMBER US MSRP

MANAGED SWITCH MODELS

RocketLinx ES8508-XT

Managed 8-Port industrial Ethernet switch with extended temperature EEAULS 1
RocketLinx ES8508F-S-XT 32011-1 $1299
Managed 8-Port industrial Ethernet switch with Single-Mode fiber and extended temperature

RocketLinx ES8508F-M-XT 32012-8 $1099
Managed 8-Port industrial Ethernet switch with Multi-Mode fiber and extended temperature

RocketLinx ES8509-XT 32065-4 $1899
Managed 9-Port industrial Ethernet switch with Gigabit and extended temperature, NEMA TS2

RocketLinx ES8510

Managed 10-Port industrial Ethernet switch with Gigabit 32060-9 $1099
RocketLinx ES8510-XT 32061-6 $1499
Managed 10-Port industrial Ethernet switch with Gigabit and extended temperature, NEMA TS2

RocketLinx ES8510-XTE 32062-3 $899
Managed 10-Port industrial Ethernet switch with extended temperature, NEMA TS2

RocketLinx ES8520-XT 321422 $1.895
Managed 20-Port industrial Ethernet switch with Gigabit and extended temperature, NEMA TS2 !
RocketLinx ES9528

Managed 24-Port industrial Ethernet switch with four Gigabit ports ePAi: R
RocketLinx ES9528-XT 32071-5 $1199
Managed 24-Port industrial Ethernet switch with four Gigabit ports and extended temperature, NEMA TS2

TEMPERATURE
RATINGS

Warranty Information Sales Support Technical Support Email, FTP, and Web Support
Comtrol offers a 30-day +1.763.957.6000 +1.763.957.6000 info@comtrol.com
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PRICELIST 2016 | RocketLinx®

Unmanaged & Managed Power over Ethernet Switches

ROCKETLINX POE SWITCH MODELS PART NUMBER US MSRP

UNMANAGED SWITCH MODELS

RocketLinx ACS7106

Unmanaged 6-Port PoE 802.3af and 802.3at access control Ethernet switch 321309 8759
RocketLinx ES7105

Unmanaged 5-Port PoE 802.3af industrial Ethernet switch 320456 $279
RocketLinx ES7106-VB 32047-0 $529
Unmanaged 6-Port PoE 802.3af industrial Ethernet switch with 12/24VDC voltage boost

RocketLinx ES7110

Unmanaged 10-Port PoE 802.3af industrial Ethernet switch 320487 $19
RocketLinx ES7110-VB 32049-4 $679
Unmanaged 10-Port PoE 802.3af industrial Ethernet switch with 12/24VDC voltage boost

RocketLinx ES7206-XT 32015-9 $899

Unmanaged 6-Port PoE 802.3af/802.3at industrial Ethernet Gigabit PoE Plus switch

MANAGED SWITCH MODELS

RocketLinx ES7506

Managed 6-Port PoE 802.3af/at industrial Ethernet switch 320500 $719
RocketLinx ES7510-XT 32046-3 $1499
Managed 10-Port PoE 802.3af/at industrial Ethernet switch, Gigabit and extended temperature, NEMA TS2

RocketLinx ES7528 32040-1 $2789

Managed 28-Port PoE 802.3af/at industrial Ethernet switch

RS

EXTENDED
TEMPERATURE
RATINGS
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PRICELIST 2016 | DeviceMaster®

Ethernet Connected Device Servers

DEVICEMASTER UP MODELS PART NUMBER US MSRP
DeviceMaster UP 1-Port VDC 99441 -1 $495
1-Port industrial Ethernet serial device server with DB9 connections, 5-30VDC
DeviceMaster UP 1-Port VDC (with Modbus) 99501-2 $269
1-Port industrial Ethernet serial device server with DB9 connections
DeviceMaster UP 2-Port 1E 99531-9 $795
2-Port industrial Ethernet serial device server, terminal strip connections - Extended temp. and NEMA TS2
DeviceMaster UP DBg 2-Port 1E 99551-7 $795
2-Port industrial Ethernet serial device server, DB9 connections - Extended temp. and NEMA TS2 ratings
DeviceMaster UP 2-Port 2E
2-Port industrial Ethernet serial device server, terminal strip connections, Ethernet switch - Extended temperature and 99541-8 $1195
NEMA TS2 ratings
DeviceMaster UP DB9g 2-Port 2E
2-Port industrial Ethernet serial device server, DB9 connections with Ethernet switch - Ext. temp. and 99561-6 $1195
NEMA TS2
DeviceMaster UP 2-Port 1E Modbus 995326 $495
2-Port industrial Ethernet serial device server, terminal strip connections - Extended temperature and NEMA TS2
DeviceMaster UP DB9 2-Port 1E Modbus 99552-4 $495
2-Port industrial Ethernet serial device server, DB9 connections - Extended temp. and NEMA TS2 ratings
DeviceMaster UP 2-Port 2E Modbus
2-Port industrial Ethernet serial device server, terminal strip connections, Ethernet switch - Extended temperature and 99542-5 $565
NEMA TS2 ratings
DeviceMaster UP DBg 2-Port 2E Modbus
2-Port industrial Ethernet serial device server with DB9 connections with Ethernet switch - Extended temperature and 99562-3 $565
NEMA TS2 ratings
DeviceMaster UP 4-Port 99447-3 $1295
4-Port industrial Ethernet serial device server with DB9 connections
Devic_eMas_ter UP 4—Por_t Moqlbus _ _ 99521-0 $565
4-Port industrial Ethernet serial device server with DB9 connections
Device_Mastgr UP 16 Moqlbus _ _ _ 99582-1 $895
16-Port industrial Ethernet serial device server with RJ45 connections

DEVICEMASTER PRO MODELS PART NUMBER US MSRP
DeviceMaster PRO 8-Port 994435 $989
8-Port serial device server with DB9 connections fi surge protection - Extended temp. and NEMA TS2 ratings
DeviceMaster PRO 16-Port 99451-0 $1699
16-Port serial device server with DB9 connections fi surge protection

DEVICEMASTER SERIAL HUB MODELS PART NUMBER US MSRP

DeviceMaster Serial Hub 8-Port 99465-7 $739
8-Port serial device server with DB9 connections fi RS-232 only
DeviceMaster Serial Hub 16-Port 99460-2 $1079

16-Port serial device server with DB9 connections fi RS-232 only




DEVICEMASTER LT16 MODEL PART NUMBER US MSRP
DeviceMgster_LTlG 99581-4 $1099
16-Port serial device server, RS-232/244/485 software selectable, compact form factor

DEVICEMASTER FREEWIRE MODEL PART NUMBER US MSRP

DeviceMaster Free\)_(/ire 1-Port 31300-7 $390
1-Port wireless serial device server

DEVICEMASTER RTS MODELS PART NUMBER US MSRP
DeviceMaster RTS 1-Port DB9 99435.0 $209
1-Port serial device server with DB9 connections fi Extended temperature and NEMA TS2 ratings
DeviceMaster RTS 1-Port DB9 w/European Power Supply 99437-4 $209
1-Port serial device server with DB9 connections fi Ext. temp. and NEMA TS2 ratings w/ Euro Power Supply
DeviceMaster RTS VD(: 1-Port DBg_ 99440-4 $269
1-Port serial device server with DB9 connections 5-30VDC
DeviceMaster RTS VDC 1-Port Embedded DBg 99470-1 $269
1-Port serial device server with DB9 connections 5-30VDC embedded
DeviceMaster RTS 2-Port 1E 99480-0 $419
2-Port serial device server, terminal strip connections fi Extended temperature and NEMA TS2 ratings
DeviceMaster RTS 2-Port DB9 1E 99550-0 $379
2-Port serial device server with DB9 connections fi Extended temperature and NEMA TS2 ratings
DeviceMaster RTS 2-Port 2E 99481-7 $559
2-Port serial device server, terminal strip connections, Ethernet switch - Extended temp. and NEMA TS2
DeviceMaster RTS 2-Port DB9 2E 99560-9 $489
2-Port serial device server with DB9 connections and Ethernet switch - Extended temp. and NEMA TS2
DeviceMaster RTS 4-Port DB9 99445.9 $529
4-Port serial device server with DB9 connections i Extended temperature and NEMA TS2 ratings
DeviceMaster RTS 4-Port RJ45 99446-6 $559
4-Port serial device server with Ri45 connections fi Extended temperature and NEMA TS2 ratings
DeviceMaster RTS 4-Port 2E DB9 99610-1 $495
4-port serial device server with DB9 connections and Ethernet switch - Extended temp. and NEMA TS2
DeviceMaster RTS 8-Port DB9 99448-0 $859
8-Port serial device server with DB9 connections fi Extended temperature and NEMA TS2 ratings
DeviceMaster RTS 8-Port RJ45 994497 $909
8-Port serial device server with RI45 connections fi Extended temperature and NEMA TS2 ratings
DeviceMaster RTS 16-Port RJ45 99450-3 $1199
16-Port serial device server with Ri45 connetions
DeviceMaster RTS 16-Port RJ45 99455-8 $1209
16-Port rack mount serial device server with RI45 connections
DeviceMaster RTS 32-Port RJ45 994565 $1749

32-Port rack mount serial device server with Rl45 connections

*All DeviceMaster RTS models support RS-232/422/485 serial protocols
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PRICELIST 2016 | RocketPort® INFINITY & EXPRESS
PCI-X and PCle Serial Expansion Cards

ROCKETPORT INFINITY PCI-X MODELS PART NUMBER US MSRP
Eggfzzi;tsletlizll'?cgz V(SIIZ:I/? g/BE;?‘:nout cable 200052 $489
5%%‘?;'22?5'2'[?/'2% 1/(3;;/7a (Dj/BBE) ?cSInout cable 200069 $489
?i%ﬁ?ﬁ;tsgf?/':% v?/?/:aégg ]?anout cable 200007 %
S-OP?;? ;Féﬁ;(tsle,j/?/’\clglr-; v?i(t:;a[;BDZBSZfSGnout cable 300014 $599
E-C,)D%l;te;z(l)-)r(tsletli?l’\lcglr—; v?i?fsaR/jZJS‘l]%nout cable 200021 #99
g?”%'ﬁtegz(l)-)r(tsletlizlll\lcgg fl -/{ID(()) E‘El())lre ?nil?}rdtega l;gquires interface. 300203 $419
oo e o
Eg—%ﬁ: ';cC)lrg(lsNerFlla'\/l Iczrd:.;i?_epqcz/rite(s:?;?erface. 20010-6 $1199
ROCKETPORT EXPRESS PCle MODELS PART NUMBER US MSRP

Z%%fi‘?&gggiiiig L;:Ec; ?v?tg DB9 fanout cable 301264 $465
5%%?227&5?&2@?/2 Lés?d/ IvjvligtlisDBE fanout cable 20127 3465
?%2?22?&/%&22222%35& DB9 fanout cable 301288 #599
g?D‘;l:?;?l)g(;g;(ggiseigZZ%DMB?: DB25 fanout cable 201295 #9599
;%%f;i?&g?giiiﬁgﬁﬁ; RJ45 fanout cable 20130+ $999
RocketPort EXPRESS_4-Port or 8-Port Qard o 30136-3 $419
8-Port PCI EXPRESS serial card - No cable included. Requires interface.

Ecl)’(;‘;teg?l)g(gl)?(giiiiglj f;fdsvgf;)r??j% connections 313052 379
g%%fﬁi?&ﬁ?&??ei?f c{?:dlv;?hr(fj?j 11 connections 313106 #559
?gj’l(()i: ;:27 tE)E;’(RPE'?SESsSer}SIsgrr; Cf:?itryjires interface. 201370 #6099
2;(;1(03: I;?_‘; 75)5;(5:'25 Ssiﬁc?lfc?rr; (::Qic;?/ires interface. 201387 #1199




ROCKETPORT INFINITY & EXPRESS INTERFACE MODELS PART NUMBER US MSRP
RocketPort 4-Port DBOM Interface
4-Port interface with DB9 male connections 0Ll Slee
RocketPort 8-Port DBOM Interface
8-Port interface with DB9 male connections 30040-3 $339
RocketPort 8-Port DBO9M Surge Interface
8-Port interface with DB9 male connections - added surge protection S AR
RocketPort 8-Port DB25F Interface
8-Port interface with DB25 female connections 30080-9 3339
RocketPort 8-Port DB25M Surge Interface 30085-4 $439
8-Port interface with DB25 male connections - added surge protection
RocketPort 16-Port DBOM Interface
16-Port interface with DB9 male connections 30030-4 $459
RocketPort 16-Port DBOM Surge Interface 30035-9 $659
16-Port interface with DB9 male connections - added surge protection
RocketPort 16-Port DB25F Interface
16-Port interface with DB25 female connections 30070-0 $459
RocketPort 16-Port Rack Mount Interface 30055-7 $699
16-Port interface with RJ45 connections. One 13-foot cable included.
RocketPort 16-Port DB25M Surge Interface 30075-5 $659
16-Port interface with DB25 male connections - added surge protection
RocketPort 32-Port Rack Mount Interface 30060-1 $1109
32-Port interface with RJ45 connections. One 13-foot cable included.

2 comTrOL
v

Warranty Information Sales Support Technical Support
Comtrol offers a 30-day +1.763.957.6000 +1.763.957.6000
satisfaction guarantee and sales@comtrol.com www.comtrol.com/support

5-year limited warranty.

Email, FTP, and Web Support
info@comtrol.com
ftp.comtrol.com
www.comtrol.com

© 2015 by Comtrol Corporation. All Rights Reserved. Printed in the U.S.A. All trademarks used herein are the property of their respective trademark holders. Specifications are

subject to change without notice. LT1344M




2 comTrOL
v

PRICELIST 2016 | RocketPort® uPCl

Universal PCI Bus Serial Expansion Cards

ROCKETPORT UPCI MODELS PART NUMBER US MSRP

53’2?2272#072}?0’%3% DD%% fanout cable J93at4 #529
Eg%lﬁf’l?/)gr?al:l,cc:ﬂ%uvévli?/{ DD%%? fanout cable 993438 #9529
gg’zl;telti’i?;:rl;ascc:ﬂ%c;/?t/hDgs9 fanout cable 993421 s
E-OP%l;fIt’Fgl);zrlijaF/)CC:JSJC;/?t/hDSgZ fanout cable 993445 $049
gg’%l?;z?;:r?asCclaSJIC;/?t/hRi?ﬁS fanout cable 993452 $049
5—%%1;? ;Iz?sr;rl;apliizfj with four RJ45 connections 993506 7
;-(.)D(:;te;z(l);:r?aplccﬁj with eight RJ11 connections 294152 #959
g-%zlﬁte;?l);:;al;g::fc-!P—ol::A/L;rvc\)Iﬂsg.o;ieI;uires interface. 993650 449
?g—(;‘;(:; ';glr zeurzs IC(JJ-SdP gerctyuires interface. 293551 B
55-(;’?;: ;:2;’ geurf:]? Ics)rzdID ger;uires interface. 993568 #1289




ROCKETPORT PLUS UPCI MODELS PART NUMBER US MSRP
RocketPort Plus uPCI Quad DB9
4-Port Plus uPCl serial card with DB9 fanout cable SR S
RocketPort Plus uPCI Quad DB25
4-Port Plus uPCl serial card with DB25 fanout cable 99428-2 3859
RocketPort Plus uPCl Octa DB9
8-Port Plus uPCl serial card with DB fanout cable 99426-8 B
RocketPort Plus uPCl Octa DB25
8-Port Plus uPCl serial card with DB25 fanout cable 99427-5 $959
RocketPort Plus uPCI Octa RJ45
8-Port Plus uPCl serial card with Rj45 fanout cable SRRZEE (B
ROCKETPORT PLUS UPC| 422 MODELS PART NUMBER US MSRP
RocketPort Plus uPCl 422 Octa DB9
8-Port Plus uPCl serial card with DBOM fanout cable cen e et
RocketPort Plus uPCl 422 Quad DB9
4-Port Plus uPCl serial card with DBO9M fanout cable 99401-5 3539
ROCKETPORT USB SERIAL HUB MODELS PART NUMBER US MSRP
RocketPort USB Serial Hub Il 4-Port
4-Port serial hub - RS-232 - 230Kbps 2 A
RocketPort USB Serial Hub I1l 8-Port
8-Port serial hub - RS-232 - 230Kbps 98296-8 3545
ROCKETMODEM IV MODELS PART NUMBER US MSRP
RocketModem uPCI IV 4-Port
4-Port multimodem card - 3.3 and 5.0 V bus architecture support, V.92/56Kbps modem o SRS
RocketModem uPCI IV 8-Port 99431-2 $2359

8-Port multimodem card - 3.3 and 5.0 V bus architecture support, V.92/56Kbps modem
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PRICELIST 2016 | RocketPort® SMPTE

SMPTE Serial Expansion Cards

ROCKETPORT SMPTE MODELS

PART NUMBER US MSRP

RocketPort uPCI 2-Port SMPTE Card
2-Port PCI SMPTE serial card. Requires interface. SEEEL A7
RocketPort uPCl 8-Port SMPTE Card
8-Port PCI SMPTE serial card. Requires interface. 2o B
RocketPort EXPRESS 8-Port SMPTE Card 313205 $449
8-Port PCI EXPRESS serial SMPTE serial card. Requires interface.
ROCKETPORT UPCI INTERFACE AND CABLE MODELS PART NUMBER US MSRP

RocketPort uPCl SMPTE Octacable
8-Port PCI SMPTE serial card with DB9 fanout cable Serelie A
RocketPort uPCI 8-Port SMPTE Interface
8-Port interface with DB9 connections 995050 3225
RocketPort uPCl 8-Port SMPTE Rack Mount Interface 99495-4 $279
8-Port rack mount interface with SMPTE DB9 connections

ROCKETPORT EXPRESS INTERFACE AND CABLE MODELS PART NUMBER US MSRP
RocketPort EXPRESS SMPTE Octacable 31330-4 $129
8-Port PCl Express serial card with SMPTE DB9 fanout cable
RocketPort EXPRESS 8-Port SMPTE Interface
8-Port interface with SMPTE DB9 connections 313250 3219
RocketPort EXPRESS 8-Port SMPTE Rack Mount Interface 31315-1 $279
8-Port rackmount interface with SMPTE DB9 connections
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PRICELIST 2016 | Product Accessories

Power Supplies - SFP Transceivers - Media Converters - Adapters

UNIVERSAL POWER SUPPLIES

PART NUMBER

US MSRP

Universal Power Supply Kit (24V, 24W, 3-Pin Terminal Block) 1200035 $49.95

This power supply works with the following Comtrol products:

DeviceMaster UP 4-Port 99447-3

DeviceMaster UP 4-Port (Modbus) 99521-0

DeviceMaster RTS 4-Port DB9 99445-9

DeviceMaster RTS 4-Port Rj45 99446-6

DeviceMaster RTS 8-Port DB9 99448-0

DeviceMaster RTS 8-Port Rj45 99449-7

DeviceMaster RTS 16-Port R/45 99450-3
Universal Power Supply Kit (24V, 24W, 3-Pin Terminal Block) 1200036 $49.95

This power supply works with the following Comtrol products:

DeviceMaster RTS 1-Port DB9 VDC 99440-4

DeviceMaster RTS 1-Port Embedded DB9 VDC 99441-1

DeviceMaster UP 1-Port 5-30 VDC 99445-9
Universal Power Supply (5VDC, 15W, 2.1MM Barrel Connector) ‘ 1200037 $49.95

This power supply works with the following Comtrol products:

DeviceMaster RTS 1-Port DB9 99435-0
Universal Power Supply (24VDC, 24W, 3-Wire) ‘ 1200038 $49.95

This power supply works with the following Comtrol products:

DeviceMaster RTS 2-Port 1E 99480-0

DeviceMaster RTS 2-Port 2E 99481-7
Universal Power Supply (48V, 120W, Bare Wire) ‘ 1200048 $119

This power supply works with all of Comtrol’s RocketLinx Industrial Ethernet Switches, Power over Ethernet Switches and Media Converters.

DIN RAIL POWER SUPPLIES PART NUMBER UsS MSRP

Power Supply PS1020 (24V, 24W) 32100-2 $69
Power Supply PS1040 (24V, 40W) 32103-3 $79
Power Supply PS1060 (24V, 60W) 32101-9 $119
Power Supply PS1100 (24V, 100W) 32102-6 $129
Power Supply PS1100A (48V, 100W) 32122-4 $129
PULS ML60.242 32112-5 $249
MeanWell SDR-240-48 (48-55VDC, 240W) 32123-1 $249
MeanWell SDR-480-48 (48-55VDC, 480W) 32124-8 $349

POWER CORDS PART NUMBER US MSRP
China Power Cord Kit 1200049 $20
Japan Power Cord Kit 1200050 $20
India Power Cord Kit 1200051 $20
Australia Power Cord Kit 1200052 $20
UK Power Cord Kit 1200053 $20

FIBER ADAPTER CABLES PART NUMBER UsS MSRP
LC-ST Fiber Adapter Cable Multi-Mode 1200055 $49
LC-ST Fiber Adapter Cable Single-Mode 1200056 $49




ADAPTER KITS PART NUMBER US MSRP

DB9F to RJ45F Adapter Kit, 4 Piece 1200047 $30
DB9 Female to DB25 Female Adapter Kit 30300-8 $10
SFP TRANSCEIVERS PART NUMBER US MSRP
SFP, Multi-Mode, 100BASE-FX Fast Ethernet 1200042 $105
SFP, Multi-Mode, 100BASE-FX (Extended Temperature) 1200057 $125
SFP, Single-Mode, 100 BASE-FX Fast Ethernet (Extended Temperature) 1200092 $170
SFP, Single-Mode, 100BASE-FX Fast Ethernet 1200043 $105
SFP, Single-Mode, 100BASE-FX (Extended Temperature) 1200058 $135
SFP, Single-Mode, 100BASE-FX Fast Ethernet (Extended Temperature) 1200086 $180
SFP, Single-Mode, 100BASE-FX Fast Ethernet (Extended Temperature) 1200069 $380
SFP, Multi-Mode, 1000BASE-SX Gigabit Ethernet 1200044 $105
SFP, Single-Mode, 100BASE-FX Fast Ethernet (Extended Temperature) 1200093 $450
SFP, Multi-Mode, 1000BASE-SX Fast Ethernet (Extended Temperature) 1200088 $189
SFP, Multi-Mode, 1000BASE-GSX (Extended Temperature) 1200059 $125
SFP, Single-Mode, 1000BASE-LX Gigabit Ethernet 1200045 $105
SFP, Single-Mode, 1000BASE-LX Gigabit Ethernet (Extended Temperature) 1200066 $165
SFP, Single-Mode, 1000BASE-LHX (Extended Temperature) 1200067 $259
SFP, Single-Mode, 1000BASE-LHX (Extended Temperature) 1200094 $375
SFP, Single-Mode, 1000BASE-LHX Gigabit Ethernet (Extended Temperature) 1200068 $825
SFP, Single-Mode, 1000BASE-GLX (Extended Temperature) 1200060 $135
SFP, Single-Mode, 1000BASE-GLHX (Extended Temperature) 1200061 $335
SFP, Single-Mode, 1000BASE-ZX (Extended Temperature) 1200065 $525
SFP, BIDI, 10KM, 1310 TX/1550 RX, Gigabit 1200080 $225
SFP, Single-Mode, 1000BASE-ZX Gigabit Ethernet (Extended Temperature) 1200095 $725
SFP, BIDI, 10KM, 1550 TX/1310 RX, Gigabit 1200081 $350
SFP, BIDI, 20KM, 1310 TX/1550 RX, Gigabit 1200082 $250
SFP, BIDI, 20KM, 1550 TX/1310 RX, Gigabit 1200083 $370
SFP, BIDI, 20KM, 1310 TX/1550 RX Fast Ethernet (Extended Temperature) 1200076 $99
SFP, BIDI, 20KM, 1550 TX/1310 RX Fast Ethernet (Extended Temperature) 1200077 $99
ROCKETLINX MEDIA CONVERTERS PART NUMBER US MSRP
RocketLinx MC5001 Single-Mode 32000-5 $459
RocketLinx MC5001 Multi-Mode 32001-2 $219
RocketLinx MC7001 Single-Mode 32020-3 $249
RocketLinx MC7001 Multi-Mode 32021-0 $179

POWER OVER ETHERNET SPLITTER PART NUMBER US MSRP

Power over Ethernet Splitter (24VDC, 24 Watts) 1200054 $149

DEVICEMASTER RACK MOUNT SHELF PART NUMBER US MSRP

| DeviceMaster Rack Mount Shelf | 99160-1 | $95 |




M12 CABLES PART NUMBER US MSRP
M12 Ethernet Cable, Male to RJ45M, 0.5 M 1200097 $35
M12 Ethernet Cable, Male to RJ45M, 1.0 M 1200098 $40
M12 Ethernet Cable, Male to RJ45M, 2.0 M 1200099 $50
M12 Ethernet Cable, Male to Male, 0.5 M 1200100 $35
M12 Ethernet Cable, Male to Male, 1.0 M 1200101 $40
M12 Ethernet Cable, Male to Male, 2.0 M 1200102 $45
M12 Sensor Cable, Male to Female, Cable 0.5 M 1200103 $45
M12 Sensor Cable, Male to Female, Cable 1.0 M 1200104 $50
M12 Sensor Cable, Male to Female, Cable 2.0 M 1200105 $60
M12 Power Cable, Female to Un-Terminated 2.0 M 1200106 $35
M12 Power Cable, T-Coded Female to Bare Wire, 2.0 M 1200112 $TBD
M12 Power Cable, T-Coded Female to Bare Wire, 5.0 M 1200113 $TBD
M12 Power Cable, T-Coded Female to Bare Wire, 10.0 M 1200114 $TBD
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Warranty Information Sales Support Technical Support
Comtrol offers a 30-day +1.763.957.6000 +1.763.957.6000
satisfaction guarantee and

sales@comtrol.com www.comtrol.com/support
5-year limited warranty.

Email, FTP, and Web Support
info@comtrol.com

ftp.comtrol.com
www.comtrol.com
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